
 

2024 ALPS - MAJOR COMPETITION DATES 

SWIMMING 

1ST DUAL MEET Wednesday June 26, 2024 

SECTION FINALS Saturday August 10, 2024  

FINALS Saturday August 17, 2024  

DIVING 

1ST DUAL MEET Sunday June 30, 2024 

NOVICE DIVERS’ MEET Monday July 29, 2024 

FINALS DIVING Sunday August 18, 2024 

ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

SUMMER SWIMMERS’ COMPETITION  Thursday August 8, 2024 

JUNIOR & SENIOR SOLOS & DUETS Tuesday August 13, 2024 

TEAM COMPETITION Thursday August 15, 2024 

WATER POLO 

1ST REGULAR SEASON GAME Tuesday June 25, 2024 

Summer Water Polo Players Tournament Friday July 26, 2024 

ATOM TOURNAMENT Saturday July 13, 2024 

Last Regular Season Game Monday July 22, 2024 

1st Playoff Game Tuesday July 30, 2024 

BANTAM TOURNAMENT Saturday August 3, 2024 

CADET FINALS Monday August 12, 2024 

JUVENILE FINALS Wednesday August 14, 2024 


